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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

1

Male Open Long Jump

16*
16*
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

7.19m
7.17m
7.10m
7.10m
7.06m
6.99m
6.96m
6.95m
6.87m
6.84m
6.83m
6.63m
6.63m
6.62m
6.61m
6.60m
6.60m
6.55m
6.51m
6.49m
6.45m
6.41m
6.40m
6.37m
6.24m
6.19m
6.16m
6.09m
6.08m
6.06m
5.96m
5.91m
5.85m
5.77m
5.40m
5.07m
4.94m

0.9 23-07.25
0.3 23-06.25
3.7 23-03.50
1.9 23-03.50
2.5 23-02.00
3.0 22-11.25
0.9 22-10.00
2.3 22-09.75
3.3 22-06.50
2.4 22-05.25
1.2 22-05.00
1.6 21-09.00
1.2 21-09.00
2.9 21-08.75
2.0 21-08.25
2.6 21-08.00
2.5 21-08.00
2.7 21-06.00
4.0 21-04.25
3.5 21-03.50
1.5 21-02.00
2.2 21-00.50
2.2 21-00.00
1.5 20-10.75
1.5 20-05.75
2.5 20-03.75
1.4 20-02.50
1.6 19-11.75
5.3 19-11.50
2.5 19-10.75
2.3 19-06.75
2.7 19-04.75
-0.2 19-02.50
1.1 18-11.25
2.5 17-08.75
1.8 16-07.75
1.7 16-02.50
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Individual Top Marks
Name Age/Yr
Esdras Perez INTER
Bryan Hernandez U.P.R.
Alejandro Cox UNE
Bryan Soto INTER
Edgar Bernardini COLEGIO
Lenix Vega TURABO
Ezequiel Suarez UMET
Edinson Luna CATOLICA
Christian Rosado U.P.R.
Kevin Vazquez INTER
Abdel Merced UNE
Jeremy Salamo U.P.R.
Eddy Tolentino TURABO
Orlando Navedo TURABO
Rafael Diaz Cu
Reynaldo Oyola UMET
Yohan Chaverra UMET
Diego Rodriguez U.P.R.

Gabriel Figueroa
Anthony Ortiz
Christian Rivera
Alvin Colon
Joshua Ayala
Jorge Guadalupe
Pablo Rivera
Hector Rodriguez
Yamil Otero
Cristian Albaradejo
Ricardo Figueroa
George Lopez
Melvin Reyes
Alexander Diaz
Jose Garcia
Victor Cardec
Kevin Salazar
Alexis Motta
Walter Baez

3/17/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017
4/7/2017

2/24/2017
4/712017

2/24/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017

3/17/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017

INTER

2/24/2017

POLITECNICA 2/24/2017
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/7/2017

UMET 2/24/2017
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017
UNE 3/17/2017
U.P.R. PONCE 2/24/2017
Cu 2/24/2017
U.P.R. ARECIBO3/17/2017
UMET 2/24/2017
SAGRADO 2/24/2017
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017
UPCA 2/24/2017
U.P.R. 3/17/2017
POLITECNICA  4/7/2017
UPCA 2/24/2017

U.P.R. BAYAMON3/17/2017

ucB

4/7/2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017



